Hommes 1
Nadeau
Couture
Hardy
Morin
Ouellet Pagé
Verreault
Cliche
Hommes 2
Gravel
Bolduc
Doré
Tremblay
Fournier
Gagnon
Baron
Hommes 3
Desrochers
St-Onge
Hébert
Picard
Michaud
Lachance
Champagne
Hommes 4
Fillion
Genest
Fortin
L'ltalien
Boucher
Fortin
Perron
Hommes 5
Moineau
Laflamme
St-Laurent
Labbé
Morin
Giguére
Lafontaine

Lapointe

Pierre
Michel
Carl
Jacques
Francis
Gérald

Christian

Pierre
Jean-Claude
Denis
Gaétan

Eric

Yvon

Claude

Patrick
Alcide
Richard
Daniel
Yves
Denis

Roger

Martin
Michel
Gaston
Alain
Rénald
Pierre
Michel

Daniel
Richard
Michel
Jean
Gilbert
Gaétan
Michel

Marcel

6,1
5
6,5
7,3
6,9
7,7
6,5

11,7
10,8
11,2
12,7
10,1
7,5
11,3

13,3
11,7
15,8
11,9
11,9
14,7
12,9

16,8
14,5
15,7
15,2
14,1
14,7
15,8

17,2
18,7
18,6
18,8
18,5
19,7
18,5
17

Ligue performance 2016 Résultats

Index
28-mai 04-juin 26-juin

4,5
4,8
6,5
7,2
7,5

7,5
6,4

11,2
10,7
10,5

11,5
10,1

8,1
11,5

13,3

12,2
15,8

12,3
11,9
14,5
12,9

16,8
14,5
15,8
15,7
14,7

15
16,4

17,3
18,1
19,3
20,3
19,1
20,6
19,5
17

4,7
6,5
6,9
7,5
8,2
8,5

10,9
10,3
11,1

9,9
10,2

9,3
11,5

13,6

13,7
12,9

12,5
11,9
14,5
12,7

16,4
14,9

16
16,7
15,5

15
17,2

17,5
18,5
17,6
19,5
19,2
22,7
21
17

4,5
4,6
6,5
7,2
6,7

8,5
8,5

8,4
10,7
11,9

9,3
10,3
8,2
13

13,6

12,5
13,5

12,9
11,9
14,2
13,2

14,7
15,4
15,6
16,7
16,4
15,3
16,9

17,3
18,5

17,1
18,6
19,5
20,3
21,2
18,7

5,025
4,775
6,5
7,15
7,15
7,975
7,475

10,55
10,63
11,18
10,85
10,18
8,275
11,83

13,45
12,53
14,5
12,4
11,9
14,48
12,93

16,18
14,83
15,78
16,08
15,18
15
16,58

17,33
18,45
18,15
19,3
19,08
20,83
20,05
17,43

77
76
82
81
84
82
79

86
91
94
79
85
85
92

88
87
85
95
86
89
95

94
92
93
98
89
89
97

97
96
91
100
94
103
95
109

77
ABS
78
79
85
83
88

90
91
100
88
82
85
ABS

ABS
92
91

ABS
84
88
93

86
90
103
93
920
103
94

96
99
91
95
92
98
99
111

Pointages

75
76
83
84
83
85
ABS

79
87
91
87
87
82
93

ABS
82
82
82

ABS
87
89

81
85
82
89
84
ABS
20

84
89
93
85
97
84
94
102

77
80
78
83
88
ABS
79

81
81
81
85
ABS
83
86

77
83
82
78
93
ABS
91

ABS
ABS
20
94
93
85
92

90
ABS
87
89
89
ABS
97
98

09-juil Moy 28-mai 04-juin 26-juin 09-juil 16-juil

81
78
81
79
75
79
86

84
79
80
84
ABS
ABS
86

83
90
83
90
92
85
ABS

92
87
87
84
90
96
ABS

93
87
90
91
93
95
93
ABS

07-aolt 14-ao0t 28-ao(t Moy

79
ABS
75
83
80
79
78

80
82
84

86
87

83
83
105
ABS
87
91
ABS

97
86
85
91
ABS

88

87
89
91
95
92
100
92
112

82
ABS
82
75
79
79
ABS

85
86
86
82
78
ABS
ABS

87
83
94
ABS
91
90
ABS

82
84
ABS
90
ABS
94
90

90
91
ABS
92
89
94
90
109

75
ABS
ABS

77
ABS
ABS

90

89
84
83
89
93
84
ABS

83
86
90
88
83
ABS
89

87
98
96
88
91
91
94

87
101
88
95
90
88
93
ABS

76
77,5
78
78,5
79,25
79,75
80,5

81
81,5
82
82,5
82,75
83,5
89,25

81,5
82,75
83
84,5
86,25
87,25
90,5

84
85,5
86
87,75
88,25
89,75
90

87,75
89
89

89,25
90

90,25
92

104,5



Femmes 1
Couture
Morneau
Cloutier
Robert
Savoie
Desautels
Femmes 2
Morency
Lavoie
Coulombe
Lapointe
Lehouillier
Lessard
Femmes 3
Daigle M
Daigle B
Carrier
Cormier
Deschénes

Vigneault

Roselyne
Jeannine
Marthe

Suzanne
Micheline

Sylvianne

Colette
Jacqueline
Claire

Lise
Francine

Andrée

Francine
Francine
Aline
Reine
Gaétane

France

28-mai 04-juin 26-juin 09-juil Moy 28-mai 04-juin 26-juin 09-juil 16-juil

10,1
9,7
9,6
13,4
14,4
13,6

14,8
17,8
16,8
19,3
17,3
14,7

21,6
19,6
26,3
22,8
23,6
29,4

Ligue performance 2016 Résultats

Index

10
10,7
10,2
13,4
14,5
13,6

15,2
18,1
16,8
19,3
17,4
14,7

21,3
19,4
25,7
22,7
23,6
29,4

10,1
11,2

11
13,3
14,7
13,6

15,2
18
18

19,3

17,9

14,7

20,5
20,1
26,3
23
24,1
30

9,7
10,2
11
13,4
14,9
13,6

15,5
20,1
18,2
19,3
18,1
14,8

20,2
211

25
22,6
22,9
30,6

9,975
10,45
10,45
13,38
14,63
13,6

15,18
18,5
17,45
19,3
17,68
14,73

20,9
20,05
25,83
22,78
23,55
29,85

76
85
83
ABS
93
ABS

98
89
94
ABS
97
ABS

91
93
100
103
107
108

82
91
84
92
95
ABS

94

94

92
ABS
ABS
ABS

93
100
99
99
95
110

Pointages

80
87
83
83
89
85

ABS
93
ABS
ABS
102
ABS

102
95
98
92
98

113

77
79
ABS
87
ABS
93

87
98
88
89
98
ABS

ABS
96
99

109

106
97

84
84
88
ABS
95
ABS

90
91
96
94
100
ABS

102
100
99
107
103
104

07-aolt 14-ao(t 28-ao(t Moy

82
90
85
93
88
ABS

91
88
920
91
96
86

95

98

98
104
ABS
101

76
81
85
92
90
ABS

90
97
92
98
94
99

94
98
104
ABS
106
101

82
85
83
87
85
ABS

81
93
92
ABS
ABS
85

ABS
95
95
97

100
97

77,25
82,25
83,25
87,25
88
89

87
90,25
90,5
93
96,25
90

93,25
94,75
97,5
97,75
99

99



