Ligue performance 2016 Résultats

			Index	, шо ролго				Pointag	00					
		28-mai		26 iuin	09-juil Moy	29 mai		_		16 iuil	07-août	14 20ût	29 20ût	Mov
Hommes 1		20-111ai	04-juiii	20-juii i	09-juli ivioy	20-111ai	04-juili	20-juiii	09-juli	10-juli	07-a0ut	14-aout	20-a0ut	ivioy
	Diame	6.1	4,5	5	4,5 5,025	77	77	75	77	01	70	02	75	7.0
Nadeau	Pierre	6,1			4,5 5,025 4,6 4,775	77 7 6	77	75 76	77	81	79 ABC	82	75	76
Couture	Michel	5	4,8	4,7	-	76	ABS	76	80	78	ABS	ABS	ABS	77,5
Hardy	Carl	6,5	6,5	6,5	6,5 6,5	82	78 	83	78	81	75	82	ABS	78
Morin	Jacques	7,3	7,2	6,9	7,2 7,15	81	79	84	83	79	83	75	77	78,5
Ouellet Pagé		6,9	7,5	7,5	6,7 7,15	84	85	83	88	75 	80	79 -	ABS	79,25
Verreault	Gérald	7,7	7,5	8,2	8,5 7,975	82	83	85	ABS	79	79	79	ABS	79,75
Cliche	Christian	6,5	6,4	8,5	8,5 7,475	79	88	ABS	79	86	78	ABS	90	80,5
Hommes 2			44.3	40.0	0.4									
Gravel	Pierre	11,7	11,2	10,9	8,4 10,55	86	90	79	81	84	80	85	89	81
Bolduc	Jean-Claude	10,8	10,7	10,3	10,7 10,63	91	91	87	81	79	82	86	84	81,5
Doré	Denis	11,2	10,5	11,1	11,9 11,18	94	100	91	81	80	84	86	83	82
Tremblay	Gaétan	12,7	11,5	9,9	9,3 10,85	79	88	87	85	84	Х	82	89	82,5
Fournier	Éric	10,1	10,1	10,2	10,3 10,18	85	82	87	ABS	ABS	86	78	93	82,75
Gagnon	Yvon	7,5	8,1	9,3	8,2 8,275	85	85	82	83	ABS	87	ABS	84	83,5
Baron	Claude	11,3	11,5	11,5	13 11,83	92	ABS	93	86	86	X	ABS	ABS	89,25
Hommes 3														
Desrochers	Patrick	13,3	13,3	13,6	13,6 13,45	88	ABS	ABS	77	83	83	87	83	81,5
St-Onge	Alcide	11,7	12,2	13,7	12,5 12,53	87	92	82	83	90	83	83	86	82,75
Hébert	Richard	15,8	15,8	12,9	13,5 14,5	85	91	82	82	83	105	94	90	83
Picard	Daniel	11,9	12,3	12,5	12,9 12,4	95	ABS	82	78	90	ABS	ABS	88	84,5
Michaud	Yves	11,9	11,9	11,9	11,9 11,9	86	84	ABS	93	92	87	91	83	86,25
Lachance	Denis	14,7	14,5	14,5	14,2 14,48	89	88	87	ABS	85	91	90	ABS	87,25
Champagne	Roger	12,9	12,9	12,7	13,2 12,93	95	93	89	91	ABS	ABS	ABS	89	90,5
Hommes 4														
Fillion	Martin	16,8	16,8	16,4	14,7 16,18	94	86	81	ABS	92	97	82	87	84
Genest	Michel	14,5	14,5	14,9	15,4 14,83	92	90	85	ABS	87	86	84	98	85,5
Fortin	Gaston	15,7	15,8	16	15,6 15,78	93	103	82	90	87	85	ABS	96	86
L'Italien	Alain	15,2	15,7	16,7	16,7 16,08	98	93	89	94	84	91	90	88	87,75
Boucher	Rénald	14,1	14,7	15,5	16,4 15,18	89	90	84	93	90	ABS	ABS	91	88,25
Fortin	Pierre	14,7	15	15	15,3 15	89	103	ABS	85	96	X	94	91	89,75
Perron	Michel	15,8	16,4	17,2	16,9 16,58	97	94	90	92	ABS	88	90	94	90
Hommes 5														
Moineau	Daniel	17,2	17,3	17,5	17,3 17,33	97	96	84	90	93	87	90	87	87,75
Laflamme	Richard	18,7	18,1		18,5 18,45	96	99	89	ABS	87	89	91	101	89
St-Laurent	Michel	18,6	19,3	17,6	17,1 18,15	91	91	93	87	90	91	ABS	88	89
Labbé	Jean	18,8	20,3	19,5	18,6 19,3	100	95	85	89	91	95	92	95	89,25
Morin	Gilbert	18,5	19,1		19,5 19,08	94	92	97	89	93	92	89	90	90
Giguère	Gaétan	19,7	20,6		20,3 20,83	103	98	84	ABS	95	100	94	88	90,25
Lafontaine	Michel	18,5	19,5		21,2 20,05	95	99	94	97	93	92	90	93	92
Lapointe	Marcel	17	17	17	18,7 17,43	109	111	102	98	ABS	112	109	ABS	104,5
			_,	_,	,,	103			,,	. 100		_05	. 100	201,0

Ligue performance 2016 Résultats

			Index Pointages											
		28-mai	04-juin	26-juin	09-juil Moy	28-mai	04-juin	26-juin	09-juil	16-juil	07-août	14-août	28-août	Moy
Femmes 1														
Couture	Roselyne	10,1	10	10,1	9,7 9,9	5 76	82	80	77	84	82	76	82	77,25
Morneau	Jeannine	9,7	10,7	11,2	10,2 10,4	5 85	91	87	79	84	90	81	85	82,25
Cloutier	Marthe	9,6	10,2	11	11 10,	5 83	84	83	ABS	88	85	85	83	83,25
Robert	Suzanne	13,4	13,4	13,3	13,4 13,	8 ABS	92	83	87	ABS	93	92	87	87,25
Savoie	Micheline	14,4	14,5	14,7	14,9 14,0	3 93	95	89	ABS	95	88	90	85	88
Desautels	Sylvianne	13,6	13,6	13,6	13,6 13,	6 ABS	ABS	85	93	ABS	ABS	ABS	ABS	89
Femmes 2														
Morency	Colette	14,8	15,2	15,2	15,5 15,	8 98	94	ABS	87	90	91	90	81	87
Lavoie	Jacqueline	17,8	18,1	18	20,1 18	5 89	94	93	98	91	88	97	93	90,25
Coulombe	Claire	16,8	16,8	18	18,2 17,	5 94	92	ABS	88	96	90	92	92	90,5
Lapointe	Lise	19,3	19,3	19,3	19,3 19,	B ABS	ABS	ABS	89	94	91	98	ABS	93
Lehouillier	Francine	17,3	17,4	17,9	18,1 17,	8 97	ABS	102	98	100	96	94	ABS	96,25
Lessard	Andrée	14,7	14,7	14,7	14,8 14,	3 ABS	ABS	ABS	ABS	ABS	86	99	85	90
Femmes 3														
Daigle M	Francine	21,6	21,3	20,5	20,2 20,	91	93	102	ABS	102	95	94	ABS	93,25
Daigle B	Francine	19,6	19,4	20,1	21,1 20,0	5 93	100	95	96	100	98	98	95	94,75
Carrier	Aline	26,3	25,7	26,3	25 25,	3 100	99	98	99	99	98	104	95	97,5
Cormier	Reine	22,8	22,7	23	22,6 22,	8 103	99	92	109	107	104	ABS	97	97,75
Deschênes	Gaëtane	23,6	23,6	24,1	22,9 23,	5 107	95	98	106	103	ABS	106	100	99
Vigneault	France	29,4	29,4	30	30,6 29,	5 108	110	113	97	104	101	101	97	99